

1 August 2023

## **Investor Webinar**

ActivePort Group Ltd ("ActivePort" or "the Company"), (ASX:ATV) is pleased to announce that it will hold an investor briefing at 11:30am AEDT (9:30am WST) on Wednesday 2 August 2023.

Please register in advance for this webinar at:

https://us02web.zoom.us/webinar/register/WN w6A1Y3VXTRahmeM9Qi-0MQ

After registering, you will receive a confirmation email containing information about joining the webinar.

This announcement has been authorised for release by the Board of Directors of ActivePort Group Ltd.

For more information, please visit: www.activeport.com.au

Investor relations
ActivePort Group Ltd
Investor.relations@activeport.com.au

Media relations Lisa Jones, ActivePort Group <u>lisa.jones@activeport.com.au</u>



www.linkedin.com/company/activeport-group-ltd

## **ActivePort Group Ltd**

Level 28, 140 St Georges Terrace, Perth WA 6000

ABN: 24 636 569 634

Tel: +61 8 6149 7550 Email: investor.relations@activeport.com.au